2/299 Forest Road (Opposite to Post Office on Forest Rd)
Hurstville, NSW 2220

www.myschoolwearshop.com.au
PHONE: 8034 6299 / 0405 005 083

YA

Schoolweag, hop

-=-=The Official School Uniform Fundraiser---
Hurstville Public School PRICE LIST

2013-2014

Girls Summer Uniform
Summer Dress

White Ankle Socks ( for everyday and sports)

Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo
Cotton Back Sports Skirt with Logo
Girls Winter Uniform

Long Sleeve Peter Pan Sky Blouse
Long Sleeve Sky Skivvy

Winter Tunic

Navy Cotton Tight

Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo
Nylon Cotton Royal Bootleg Pants

350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo

Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo

White Ankle Socks ( for everyday and sports)

Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo

350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)

Boys Summer Uniform

Short Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo

Grey Gaberdine Shorts with Zip Fob Pocket
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)

Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo
Cotton Back Sports Shorts with Logo
White Ankle Socks ( for sports)

Boys Winter Uniform

Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo
Grey Gaberdine Pants with Double Knee

350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo

Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo

350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)

White Ankle Socks ( for sports)

Hats and Bags
Baseball Cap with Logo
Hat with Logo

School Bag with Logo

Unit Price (From)
4-16
$37.00
$2.80
$25.00
$24.00

$22.00
$17.00
$45.00

$8.00
$22.00
$22.00
$23.00
$38.00

$2.80
$25.00
$18.00

$18.00
$14.00
$2.80
$25.00
$22.00
$2.80

$22.00
$20.00
$23.00
$38.00

$2.80
$25.00
$18.00

$2.80

$8.00
$10.00
$60.00

* ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

TRADING HOURS: JANUARY AND APRIL -- MONDAY TO SATURDAY 9AM-5PM
OTHER MONTHS -- TUESDAY, THURSDAY, SATURDAY 9AM-5PM


http://www.myschoolwearshop.com.au/
http://www.myschoolwearshop.com.au/

