Hurstville,NSW 2220 www.myschoolwearshop.com.au

PHONE: 8034 6299 / 0405 005 083



## ---The Official School Uniform Fundraiser--Hurstville Public School PRICE LIST

## 2013-2014

2013-2014	
	Unit Price (From)
Girls Summer Uniform	4-16
Summer Dress	\$37.00
White Ankle Socks (for everyday and sports)	\$2.80
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$25.00
Cotton Back Sports Skirt with Logo	\$24.00
Girls Winter Uniform	
Long Sleeve Peter Pan Sky Blouse	\$22.00
Long Sleeve Sky Skivvy	\$17.00
Winter Tunic	\$45.00
Navy Cotton Tight	\$8.00
Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo	\$22.00
Nylon Cotton Royal Bootleg Pants	\$22.00
350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo	\$23.00
Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo	\$38.00
White Ankle Socks (for everyday and sports)	\$2.80
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$25.00
350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)	\$18.00
Boys Summer Uniform	
Short Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo	\$18.00
Grey Gaberdine Shorts with Zip Fob Pocket	\$14.00
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)	\$2.80
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$25.00
Cotton Back Sports Shorts with Logo	\$22.00
White Ankle Socks (for sports)	\$2.80
<b>Boys Winter Uniform</b>	
Long Sleeve Sky Polo with Logo	\$22.00
Grey Gaberdine Pants with Double Knee	\$20.00
350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Sloppy Joe with Logo	\$23.00
Shiny Fleecy Jacket with Logo	\$38.00
Grey Ankle Socks (for everyday)	\$2.80
Cotton Back Sports S/S Polo with Logo	\$25.00
350gsm Heavy Weight Royal Fleecy Pants (for sports)	\$18.00
White Ankle Socks (for sports)	\$2.80
Hats and Bags	Ψ2.00
Baseball Cap with Logo	\$8.00
Hat with Logo	\$10.00
School Bag with Logo	\$60.00
School dag with Logo	\$00.00

<sup>\*</sup> ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE